DIMENSIONS                                    LAMPING
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
Diffuser: translucent white acrylic
Hardware: solid brass and cast alloy
Internals: white painted C.R.S.
ELECTRICAL
T8 Lamps: medium bi-pin lampholders-electronic ballasts

SEE FINISH BROCHURE
FOR OPTIONAL FINISHES
ORDERING KEY
SIZE
1-8 1/4”x 20”
2-8 1/4”x 26”
3-8 1/4”x 38”
4-8 1/4”x 50”
1
2
3
4
8 1/4” x 20”
8 1/4” x 25 5/8”
8 1/4” x 37 5/8”
8 1/4” x 49 5/8”
4”
ADA**
4”
ADA***
4”
ADA**
4”
ADA**
Height
x Length
Biaxial
Fluorescent Special
CONSULT
FACTORY
Use “SP” Prefix
Extension
N/A
ADA**
(1)17W T8
(2)17W T8
(3)17W T8
(1)25W T8
(2)25W T8
(3)25W T8
(1)32W T8
(2)32W T8
(3)32W T8
Size T8 Linear
Fluorescent
(1)39W BX
(2)39W BX
(1)40W BX or 50W BX or 55W BX
(2)40W BX or 50W BX or 55W BX
CONSULT FACTORY
*
CONSULT FACTORY
SIZE 1 SIZE 2
SIZE 3 SIZE 4
S5335 WITH SLOTTED BANDS
S5330  W/ SLOTTED BANDS
S5335 WITH SLOTTED BANDS
S5330  W/ SLOTTED BANDS
HEIGHT
extension
LENGTH
Fixtures may also be mounted vertically.
SLOTTED BAND
NO BAND SOLID BAND
elements series S5355 acrylic diffuser